



Department of Administration
 Purchasing Division
 2019 Washington Street East
 Post Office Box 50130
 Charleston, WV 25305-0130

**State of West Virginia
 Solicitation Response**

Proc Folder: 1492600
Solicitation Description: CONCRETE FOUNDATIONS FOR BREAKAWAY SIGN SUPPORTS 8525B2004
Proc Type: Agency Master Agreement

Solicitation Closes	Solicitation Response	Version
2024-09-03 10:30	SR 0803 ESR09032400000001628	1

VENDOR
 000000172678
 PDK CONSTRUCTION INC

Solicitation Number: ARFQ 0803 DOT2500000010
Total Bid: 747945
Response Date: 2024-09-03
Response Time: 09:04:22
Comments:

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT THE BUYER
 Dusty J Smith
 304-414-6859
 dusty.j.smith@wv.gov

Vendor Signature X **FEIN#** **DATE**

All offers subject to all terms and conditions contained in this solicitation

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
1	MOBILIZATION	20.00000	EA	2650.000000	53000.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
72152700			

Commodity Line Comments:

Extended Description:

MOBILIZATION

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
2	PLASTIC DELINEATOR POST	43.00000	EA	65.000000	2795.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
72152700			

Commodity Line Comments:

Extended Description:

PLASTIC DELINEATOR POST

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
3	Class B Concrete Footing, Reinforced, Roadside, Type I	16.00000	EA	2500.000000	40000.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
72152700			

Commodity Line Comments:

Extended Description:

Class B Concrete Footing, Reinforced, Roadside, Type I

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
4	Class B Concrete Footing, Reinforced, Roadside, Type II	66.00000	EA	2300.000000	151800.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
72152700			

Commodity Line Comments:

Extended Description:

Class B Concrete Footing, Reinforced, Roadside, Type II

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
5	Class B Concrete Footing, Reinforced, Roadside, Type III	87.00000	EA	2200.000000	191400.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
72152700			

Commodity Line Comments:

Extended Description:

Class B Concrete Footing, Reinforced, Roadside, Type III

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
6	Class B Concrete Footing, Reinforced, Roadside, Type IV	107.00000	EA	2150.000000	230050.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
72152700			

Commodity Line Comments:

Extended Description:

Class B Concrete Footing, Reinforced, Roadside, Type IV

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
7	Class B Concrete Footing, Roadside, Type V	32.00000	EA	1100.000000	35200.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
72152700			

Commodity Line Comments:

Extended Description:

Class B Concrete Footing, Roadside, Type V

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
8	Class B Concrete Footing, Roadside, Type VI	32.00000	EA	1100.000000	35200.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
72152700			

Commodity Line Comments:

Extended Description:

Class B Concrete Footing, Roadside, Type VI

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
9	FOOTER REMOVAL	34.00000	EA	250.000000	8500.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
72152700			

Commodity Line Comments:

Extended Description:

FOOTER REMOVAL

Exhibit A Pricing Page

BID SCHEDULE

The following estimated quantities are for bid purposes only. Actual quantities will be determined by needs of the West Virginia Division of Highways and may be increased or decreased:

Item Number	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Unit Cost	Total
1	20	Each	Mobilization	2,650.00	53000
2	43	Each	Plastic Delineator Post	65	2795
3	16	Each	Class B Concrete Footing, Reinforced, Roadside, Type I	2500	40000
4	66	Each	Class B Concrete Footing, Reinforced, Roadside, Type II	2300	151800
5	87	Each	Class B Concrete Footing, Reinforced, Roadside, Type III	2200	191400
6	107	Each	Class B Concrete Footing, Reinforced, Roadside, Type IV	2150	230050
7	32	Each	Class B Concrete Footing, Roadside, Type V	1100	35200
8	32	Each	Class B Concrete Footing, Roadside, Type VI	1100	35200
9	34	Each	Footer Removal	250	8500
Contract Total Amount					747945